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Aura Open Cup 2017
Tartu, 11. - 12.11.2017

Event 21 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
12.11.2017 - 12:18 Results
AOC RC Open 1:03.83 ROMANJUK Maria EST Tartu 1.12.2013
AOC RC - 12 1:09.49 HEINLO Helena EST Tartu 29.11.2015
AOC RC 13 - 14 1:09.06 IYUCHATS Alina RUS Tartu 29.11.2015
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2005 and younger

1. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:18.21 348
50m: 38.56 38.56 100m: 1:18.21 39.65

2. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:20.05 324
50m: 37.91 37.91 100m: 1:20.05 42.14

3. ZARINA Eva Elizabete 06 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 1:20.47 319
50m: 38.59 38.59 100m: 1:20.47 41.88

4. FEODOROVA Eliza 05 BJSS "Ridzene" 1:22.08 301
50m: 40.45 40.45 100m: 1:22.08 41.63

5. KOLK Katrin 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:23.30 288
50m: 40.30 40.30 100m: 1:23.30 43.00

6. IVENTICEVA Jekaterina 05 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 1:23.77 283
50m: 1:23.77 1:23.77 100m: 1:23.77

7. KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:27.35 250
50m: 42.82 42.82 100m: 1:27.35 44.53

8. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:27.79 246
50m: 43.17 43.17 100m: 1:27.79 44.62

9. MIKKER Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:36.03 188
50m: 46.90 46.90 100m: 1:36.03 49.13

10. VAERK Freia 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:40.84 162
50m: 49.23 49.23 100m: 1:40.84 51.61

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:04.48 621
Meet Record!

50m: 31.44 31.44 100m: 1:04.48 33.04

2. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:05.38 596
50m: 32.08 32.08 100m: 1:05.38 33.30

3. SMIRNOVA Sofia 04 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:07.04 553
50m: 31.83 31.83 100m: 1:07.04 35.21

4. TREIAL Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:09.23 502
50m: 34.50 34.50 100m: 1:09.23 34.73

5. PIIROJA Carmen 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:12.96 429
50m: 35.35 35.35 100m: 1:12.96 37.61

6. VILIMA Veronika 03 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 1:14.09 409
50m: 35.98 35.98 100m: 1:14.09 38.11

7. KRASNOLUCKA Alina 04 BJSS "Ridzene" 1:17.10 363
50m: 36.77 36.77 100m: 1:17.10 40.33
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Aura Open Cup 2017
Tartu, 11. - 12.11.2017

Event 21, Girls, 100m Backstroke, YOB 2003 - 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

8. JERMOSHKINA Alina 04 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:19.83 327
50m: 38.54 38.54 100m: 1:19.83 41.29

9. CACA Jana 03 BJSS "Ridzene" 1:22.77 293
50m: 39.76 39.76 100m: 1:22.77 43.01

10. JUSVAJEVA Sendija 04 BJSS "Ridzene" 1:23.51 286
50m: 41.16 41.16 100m: 1:23.51 42.35

Open

1. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:04.48 621
Meet Record!

50m: 31.44 31.44 100m: 1:04.48 33.04

2. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:05.38 596
50m: 32.08 32.08 100m: 1:05.38 33.30

3. KORESHKOVA Alexandra 00 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:05.80 584
50m: 32.24 32.24 100m: 1:05.80 33.56

4. SMIRNOVA Sofia 04 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:07.04 553
50m: 31.83 31.83 100m: 1:07.04 35.21

5. TREIAL Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:09.23 502
50m: 34.50 34.50 100m: 1:09.23 34.73

6. KISSELJOVA Aleksandra 99 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:09.24 502
50m: 33.18 33.18 100m: 1:09.24 36.06

7. PIIROJA Carmen 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:12.96 429
50m: 35.35 35.35 100m: 1:12.96 37.61

8. PETROVA Aleksandra 01 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:13.80 414
50m: 35.20 35.20 100m: 1:13.80 38.60

9. VILIMA Veronika 03 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 1:14.09 409
50m: 35.98 35.98 100m: 1:14.09 38.11

10. BORISOVA Anastasia 00 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:14.71 399
50m: 34.57 34.57 100m: 1:14.71 40.14

11. KRASNOLUCKA Alina 04 BJSS "Ridzene" 1:17.10 363
50m: 36.77 36.77 100m: 1:17.10 40.33

12. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:18.21 348
50m: 38.56 38.56 100m: 1:18.21 39.65

13. JERMOSHKINA Alina 04 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:19.83 327
50m: 38.54 38.54 100m: 1:19.83 41.29

14. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:20.05 324
50m: 37.91 37.91 100m: 1:20.05 42.14

15. ZARINA Eva Elizabete 06 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 1:20.47 319
50m: 38.59 38.59 100m: 1:20.47 41.88

16. FEODOROVA Eliza 05 BJSS "Ridzene" 1:22.08 301
50m: 40.45 40.45 100m: 1:22.08 41.63

17. CACA Jana 03 BJSS "Ridzene" 1:22.77 293
50m: 39.76 39.76 100m: 1:22.77 43.01
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Aura Open Cup 2017
Tartu, 11. - 12.11.2017

Event 21, Women, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

18. KOLK Katrin 07 Spordiklubi Garant 1:23.30 288
50m: 40.30 40.30 100m: 1:23.30 43.00

19. JUSVAJEVA Sendija 04 BJSS "Ridzene" 1:23.51 286
50m: 41.16 41.16 100m: 1:23.51 42.35

20. IVENTICEVA Jekaterina 05 BJSS Ridzene-Olimpiskais SC 1:23.77 283
50m: 1:23.77 1:23.77 100m: 1:23.77

21. KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:27.35 250
50m: 42.82 42.82 100m: 1:27.35 44.53

22. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:27.79 246
50m: 43.17 43.17 100m: 1:27.79 44.62

23. MIKKER Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:36.03 188
50m: 46.90 46.90 100m: 1:36.03 49.13

24. VAERK Freia 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:40.84 162
50m: 49.23 49.23 100m: 1:40.84 51.61


